Thermostat

PB Push Button

Supply Air Grille (floor)

Mech/Elec/Plumb Notes

HB Hosebib, water

Mech/Elec/Plumb Notes Con't
Shower Requirement Notes

Shower size: All shower compartments, regardless of shape shall have a 

minimum finished interior of one thousand twenty four (1,024) square 

inches and shall also be capable of encompassing a thirty (30) inch circle. 

[411.7 CPC]

showers shall be of a non-absorbant finish material to a minimum of 70 

inches above the drain.

Shower shall be provided with dams/thresholds at least 2" and not more